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Dwelling in The Word 

Acts 2: 44-46, Easy English Version 
 
 
 
 
“44 All the believers continued to meet together often. They shared all their 
things with each other. 45 They sold some of their own things. Then they gave 
that money to any other believers who needed it. 46 The whole group 
of believers met together every day in the yard of God's Great House. 
They shared their food and they ate meals together in each other's homes. 
They were very happy and they were honest with one another.” 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Questions to consider:  

A. Where did you find yourself stopping or being caught in this text? How was 
your imagination engaged by this text?   

 

 

B. Can you share a time when you were welcomed to share in a home for a 
meal?  How does your experience connect with this passage?   

 

 

C. How do you think the Spirit of God might be nudging you in response to 
this passage?  

 


